BAGONG PILIPINAS

16 October 2025

RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA
Registrar
VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

Dear Ma’am De La Torre,

STATE UNIVERSITY

VisavAS (B

NATIONAL SERVICE
TRAINING PROGRAM

| would like to request that our new CWTS Training Staff/Team Leader and ROTC
Commandant for 15t Semester, SY: 2025-2026 be given an account in the cumulus one to be
able to access the class roster and input the grades.

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT
NUMBER
Mariel P. Nierves marielnierves@vsu.edu.ph 09073221814
Alynna Ebony M. Terante alynna.terante@vsu.edu.ph 09462060893
Danica Gay R. Borci danica.borci@vsu.edu.ph (0938) 352 2763
Melyn C. Puebla melyn.puebla@vsu.edu.ph 09072920084
Josslyn A. Garces josslyn.garces@vsu.edu.ph 09675568938
Nica Mae D. Cayanong nica. cayanong@vsu.edu.ph 09551581627
Genran L. Labra genran.labra@vsu.edu.ph 09484423978
Andy L. Timkang andy.lopez@vsu.edu.ph 09517998179
Celeste Frank L. Sayson rotc@vsu edu.ph 09515125062

Thank you and more power.

Respectfully yours,

DARIO P. LINA
Director, NSTP Office
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RAYMUND M. IGCASAMA
Registrar
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